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
cross fenced. Full price 838,000. Ill-
ness forces sale.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE
2S5 Center Ph. 33280 b214"

tMflfl 104 A. 3 BR cottaae, am. barn,
some fruit Si berries. 6 ml. east.

tSiWH) ON. 6 A. ft 4 BR hse. Nr. Hopewell.
Consider tride for city property.

full price. Good walnut it peach
orchard.

988.000 N.W. 75 A. St lfe. home. Includes
all equip. 13 cows. Consider trade for
hse. serv. sts,

H. ISHKRWOOO. REALTOR
PH. Wallace Road. R. 1. Box 182

or 1283 Sixth St. West Salem b21'
NEAR ELDRinOE SCHOOL

! ACRKS, old modern house,
chick house, good well, only 15500. Con-
sider swap for amall suburban home
near Salem.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Ph ie 3210: Eve. 353PO. 337 N. Hlfh St.
(After Sept. 4, Office Phone la

b314

11000.00 DOWN
30 ACRES north on pavement, near

old 6 room house, barn, ehiok
house good well. Full price 1H400.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Phone 3210: Eve. 25300. 337 N. High St.
(After Sept. 4 Office Phone Is

b214

FOR SALE ACREAGE
A CHALLF.NfiF.

S ruRged acres, some fruit, unfinished
but livable house, deep well with abun-
dance of pure wsler, marvelous view,
electricity, six miles south. Full price
14000. ohout ' cnli. Cnll Mr. Beckett.

RAl.EM REALTY CO., Realtors
149 N Hisfh St. Phone

Eve. Phone 24501 bh314

MR. NEWCOMER
Tf ymt are desirous of finding a real
honest country home,
where you enn live In piace and quiet
and produce your own living, you should
sec this lovely r In lit seres with nrsrly
new, strlrtly modern house, small barn
and poultry house; nboiit half In cul-
tivation with bnlanre beautiful fir tim-
ber, nn Little Pudding river. Immediate

Cnll Mr. Holmes.
SALEM HFALTY CO., Realtors

149 N. Hloh St. Phone
Eve. Phone 34773 bb214

(il.KN CRKKK ROAR. l A. Sz 3 BR home,
hwd, firs., (place. Fruit. Nicely land-

scaped. 113 son Terms".
B. ISHFItWOOn. REALTOR

PH. fir'H. Wallace Rnnd. R. 1. Box 162
or 12fl!) Sixth S(. Wcit Snlem hb21fl

9 AC. 7 MILES OUT
Sfl.Rllf) OlTcrriP.i, chickens, cows, Just the

hou.w fnr family with children, also
small barn, chick, house, soli Is good.
Elec. fence, oil circulator, cream sep. eo.

so ac. tn.oonoo
I? Ml. NORTH. Will. soil. 20 ac. tim-

ber A: bnifh. fair bldss.. pvd. rd. Close
to school. Worth the money, Call Ed.
Luklnhnnl.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chcmrketa Rt.
Ph. Eves. hh314

WOULD YOU like lo live In a suburban
home have a anrdnn, a few fruit trees,
be near a school St store? This modern

plnst. home wilh LR, hdwd. flra,
flrenlare, kit., elrc. rnokln St wtr. heat-
er. Indry. trays, offers all this for only
16300.

Larson Home & Loan Co.
164 8 Com'l. St. Ph. bb214

17500.00 $7500.00 17500.00 17500.00
.31.4 ACRES, m in Irs from Rickey school.

good hnrn. chirk house, machine shed,
(turnup, milk house, old house,
nice family orchard, year 'round creek,
timber

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Phone 3210: Eve. 25390. 337 N. High St.
(After Sept. 4, Office Phone Is

hh314"

REAL ESTATE
RESTAURANT, PRICE S1000

Includes Equipment Stock Si Lease.
Living quarter available.

HOME Si 1NCOMK
3 BdniiK., liv. rm,. din. nu kllch. St

bnth tor owners. UpstAirs rented (urn.
wlt-- outside entrance, lift per month.
Bnsenipnt. auto, oil furn. North. Call
Mr. Vlcary.

SELL OR TRAUE
7 Rm. modern house. Barn. Hen house.

5 Acres rime in on paved road
Price tonno or trade for 10 or 15 acres
with Improvements, flee

ALLEN JONES OR
MARK I, NEFDHAM

Realtors
341 Stale, Rm. 4 Ph.

(lOOH SI RrilllAN home in a lnvetv s

of ever rem trees on acre of
ground. The home Is f nil v plumbed
with 2 bedrooms, living and dinlna room
combined, kitchen, sarace. wired for
mime and oil circulator. P'enty of room
for chickeiw and enrdrii. Priced at

00
WK OFFER for your consideration a

chicken ranch with 26 acres under
Irrigation with perpetual water rlshts.
12 acres of whrnt. 13 acres of rye. 20
acres of outs and vetch and 8 acres
of cherries and orrhnrd. There's an

hou.ve toitethrr with 4 large
rhtrken linu.rs horn Biid aaraae. Lights
and in all. The poultry houses
will hold 3000 chickens. And In addi-
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
HIGHEST PRICES paid Phone Glenn at

Woodry Auction Market ph 5110 da
FURNITURE wanted. Ph. 25511. da
TOP PRICES paid for uied furniture,

tocla and hardware Call Mr Reiser
9685 285 N Commercial da

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
cow, 8 yrs., 6 gal.

per day 1st 8 mo, fresh, Heavy creamer,
giving 3 gal. per day now. Gentle. 9175.
C. M. Ferguson residence. mile east
Falls City on Dallas-Fall- s City Hlway.
white house on right side of road with
Ige. porch. Call Falls City 381. e214

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED A LICENSED livestock buyer. E.

C. McCandlish, Rt. 9, Box 233. Ph. 8147.
ra228

PETS
REGISTERED white collie puppies, re-

duced prices. Unusual opportunity to
obtain high class pet or stork dog.

KOLUMBIAN KOLLIE KENNELS
255 Park Ave., Salem. Phone

ec217

REGISTERED COCKEK puppies. Olto
Y linkers, Rt. 2, Box 29B, mile North
of Kelr.er school. ec214

RIN GLANDS PET SHOP St Ken n el, 1448 8.
13. Full Line Supplies. Bathing, Hoard-
ing, Eng. Bulldogs, Stud Service. Ph 6859

ec235
HORSE MEAT, 3 and 4 lb. cartons. 30c

per lb. Free delivery weekly. Le Gray
Kennels. Ph. er225

FUEL
DRY WOOD, mixed aecond growth and old

fir tops. 19 inch. 314 per cord. Phillips
Bros, Rt. . Boa 118. Th. 68F22. ee335

TRI-CIT- Y FUEL
Fresh Cut Sawdust
Dry 16- - Millwood

Ak tar BAH Green Stamps
Prompt Delliery - pn. 6683

ee2J7

SPECIAL
FRMH CUT serrened sawdust.

OREGON FUEL CO.
Ph. 5533. ee3SS"

GREEN 16" edging 13.50 a load. Double
load 110.00 Th. 5533.

OREGON FUEL CO.
ec320

CALL HIGHWAY FUEL FOR
Diesel and Store Oils.

FRESH CUT SAWDUST
Dry Slab Wood

Phone 1444 ee

West Salem Fuel Co.
DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
OLD GROWTH BLOCK WOOD

CLEAN NO BARK
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIK9EL AND STOVE OIL

Phone : Salem
klo pick up wood at 1535 Edgewater

St W Salem ee

FOR SALE POULTRY

LG. FAMILT home on 1. lot. S bdrm.,
dole, plumbing. Dbl. iraie. Ph. 3M41.

FOR SALE BY OWNER
Modern home, amttl 1 atory Colonial
style, with emftll home rentable at 0

monthly. Lot B0 x 125.

Pom. In 1 weeks, full price. 14950. Soma
terma. Will eomlder good car In trade,
lea iRth. Call 38433 or 3473. allft

FOB VALE Year-ol- raneh atyla hout.
3 bdrm., bath, comb, llrlnt-dlnt- rm.
with firaplaee, kitchen, utility rm.
with tray. Elect, w. h.. auto, oil fur-

nace, hdwood. floors. Larae lot. Rea.
onable down payment. Sea after 5.

week- day, at 3880 Peck ave. a314

FOR SALE by owner, am. noun In new
district priced for utck aale because
of ilckneaa. Uri. D. W. Ron. Foaaholm
Rd Silverton.

lADSO home In aood location
K. Owner leevlnk town, aelllnt at Joss,

11300 will handle, bal. ISO mo. Call Mr.
Walters.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.

Realtor 41 Ohemekela St.
Ph. Eves. a314

Itwon On Falrmount hill, food home,
LIT. rm., D. rm., kit.. 3 bdrms., bath
down, 1 bdrnu.. bath, up, Dbl. tar.
Ue. .lot. Call Mr. Walter.

HUFP REAL ESTATE CO.

Realtor 31 Ohemekela St.
Ph. Ev- a214

KINGWOOD SPECIAL
Nicely located weat end of KIntwood
drive, this aplendld home command
a Tlew from ery room. Built In the
modern ranch atyle, It aure to
please with Ita lane bedroom,

llvini rm., beautiful maple flra.,
two baths, a host of built-i-

hlfh celllni baaement, auto, oil
dbl. larase, lane lot. All for

115,500. Excxlualve with Uff.

Modern Suburban $2000 Dn.
with 4th possible. Conveniently

arranied to allow entrance to
kitchen or bath without colng

thru main area. Lane lot, eloat in.
110.500. Call Walt Musirave. i

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1333 E DOE WATER PHONE

aJlB'

BUT THE HOME yon want at
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

433 N, Htih St. Phone 34793. a2la'
S'MHMW dn. mod. 3 bdrm. houae. 3810

Monroe. a21!t

BV OWNER New home, all elec. In W.

Salem 1 blk. to school Ac bus. 3 bdrm.,
LR. DR, bath. kit. it nook. Inside
utility, hardwood floor thruout. Lota
of closets. Oaraae. Term. Phone 7213.

after Sunday.
NEW - SUBURBAN - EAST

home, hdwd. floora.
fireplace, DR, all electric, double gar-

age, large lot, good well, close to city
school buses, Inaulated St

food term. Consider food
pick-u- p or car In trade.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Phon 3310: Eve. 3390. 337 N. Hlth
(After Sept. 4, Office Phont la

a214

OWNER LEAVING TOWN
THIS beautiful suburban home must be

aold Immediately. Built for home, with
beat of prewar material. 7 years old
spacious rooms, Ilv. rm.. it rec. rm. 24x

1ft'. Muster bdrm. U'xir. 3 bdrm. 15'x

11'. Dbl. plumbing, fully Insulalrd At

wen the rat ripped, hdwd. firs. Lot 130x200.

Beautifully landscaped, 14 everareens.
peach, 3 apple, cherry, 3 walnut, a

few raspberries it a rapes, over 100

choice rcie bushes. Near Bus St school.
REDUCED TO 117,500.00

For nulck sale! Ph. 9418. a3!4

NOTICE! NEW HOUSE below cost for
nulck sale, close to bus At school. Call

JffiffO. 13S3 Second St.. W. Salem. b317

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. home. Oil furnace,
automatic hot water, wired for electric
ranee, also 3 rm. house with bath and
double graae on back of lot. Priced
for quick aale. Bldg. 8 yrs. old. Owner
eln transferred. 440 S. 17th. a218

SUBURBAN LOWER FARES
$8,100 bdrm. unflnlnhfd attic, attached

Karaite, very near, built 7 yrs., a Ige.
walnut trees, 1 blka. to bua.

91,400 Terms. 4 bdrm. 3 down. 3 up,
DR, nice kltch., 1 blk. to arhool and bus,
garage and chlk, hse., some fruit,

r,aoo Near atore, bus, 3 bdr.ns., DR, lat-
est kitchen, fireplace, hdwd, flra.
throughout, V ahadea, alt. gar., good
well and water,

fin.nno Term, 1 A., built 6 yra., nice
diet., 3 bdrms., with DR, hdwd. flra.,
some fruit and shrubs.

9) I .AOO10 A. berry farm, Haiilgreen
Dlat. Incoma from 1 A., 98,000, atory

4 hlth, chick, hse., family fruit, not
a weed on the place.
Let ua ahow thene and others.

Alio city homes,
GENERAL REAL ESTATE

35 Center St. Ph. 3:389 e3H
SUBURBAN BEAUTY

EXCEPTIONALLY nice 3 BR home. Lo-

cated Juat outside city Umlta, Lame
rooms, Inculdlng utility room. And
very nlra large bath. Oood big lot.
Double garage. Has It's own well. Bus

blk. Full price only 110,000.
KNOI.EWOOD BARGAIN

THE MAN SAIIt SELL. So the price drop-
ped considerably on this nearly new 3
hdrm. ranch type home. Ideal loca-

tion, close to srhool and bun. Dining
room la nice slae. Large living room
with fireplace. Lota of bullllni In the
roomy kitchen. Nicely landscaped, and
makes a good place lor the kiddles to
play. 14000 should handle. Balance
FHA. Easy payments.

JOE L. BOURNE REALTOR
1140 N. Capitol Ph. eves.

a316'
CLOSE to 17th St Center, living anddhv

Inn room, ((replace, hdwd. floors. 3
bedroom i, bamt., wood lurnarr. Also
has basement bedroom with plumbing.
Price $8000.00.

CI.OSK TO Market St Broadway. A good
room house, full baiement. fiiriiaie,

aho extra room In basement. Trice
nsoo.oo.

ri.OSK TO Market St 17th. S bedroom.
3 up. 2 down, double plumbing, Inrfje
living and dining roomi. Price

R OSTEIN ADOIPH. INC.
110't N. Commercial Bi.
Phone eves. 14 a 2 S

NEW t Bit. home, utility porch, hdwd
(Irv, Cias conking and hestlnR. Also 3

room house renting lor 133.00 per run.
Larue lot ISfiOO

CLOfcK TO IIIC. II SCHOOL. 3 bdrm.. auto
heat. Flreplare. r ronul ruction,
but very modern. Newly decorated in
and out. Only HO.&oo

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
455 Court St., Salem, Oregrn

Ph. 3.1 MB; eves. or 3SB12 e3lS
94950

NFW f NORM, home with hdwd. floors,
elec. heat, full balh, attached garage
with laundry travs.

OPEN TILL 9
COLBRATH LAND CO.

1683 Center St. Ph. 34553 iJU
FAIR SPECIAL

FOR ONLY 98000 you ean buy a very
attractive Vt acre suburban place lo-

cated 350B Cherry avenue. There Is
a one bedroom house, shop, pump home,
poultry house, variety fruit. Pleased to
how any time.

SALEM REALTY CO., Realtors
149 N. High St. Ph. a34

NEARLY NEW, clean two bedroom houie,
attached garage, north, near school and
bua line. Price 98160 with 91600 down;
Immediate poiieulon.

SALEM REALTY CO., Realtors
149 N. Hlih St. -- Ph. a314

NEW fliinilRrlAN 3 bdrm. rottagr. 949507
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

173 8. Llberty-P- h. a3t4
NF.W Cape Cod, Ue. rooms, l'fc

plumbing, hdwd. floora, insulated, auto,
oil heal, fireplace, dble. gar, playroom
with fireplace, full bsmt., bus by door.
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

CATHOLIC or rollrKe girl to
work for board and room, small waitcs.
Ph. 2B229. gb216

RELIABLE young woman for light house-

keeping and child care. Hours 9:30 to
5:30. call after 6 p.m. 24676. gb214

HOUSEKEEPER for 2 adults. Modern
home, good salary, Dallas. Write Box
210 Cnpltnl Journal. gb217

WANTED Exp. fountain girl, good wages.
Apply in person The Ace Confeclonery.
127 N. Hlch. &

PARTY TO watch child t ). ta. to C

p. m. In my home. Mon. thru. Friday,
fl a day. phone 3S317. gb216

WANTED SALESMAN
WANTED SALESMEN!

OUR MEN must earn over (100.00 per
week. Men chosen will have opportunity
to advance to higher position after
training by our personnel. Apply in

person. Room 23. 248 N. Commercial be-

tween the hours ot only. an 2 16

SALESMEN wanted in this territory to
handle quality line of Ladles' Luggage.
Highest commission. No objection to
non compel ing line. Replies confiden-
tial. Write, Better Luggage, Inc.,
DuBoR Pa." gp.214

WANTED POSITIONS
M ETA I. STAMPING, machining, die

work. Your ideas or patents put on
production basis. Ph. h219

FIR WORK repair or restyle.
Suits and coats made to order. Spe-
cialize In out sizes. Call 26735 for ap-

pointment. h223

CABINET MAKER and finishing, carpen-
ter wants work. Ph. 24786. h2l

SFiY painting, Ralph Alsman. Ph.
24248 or 2.1121. h235

INTERIOR painting. Exp. Ph.

TREE WORK, trimming, removing. Insur-
ed operator. John Payne. Ph. 26014.
:48 S Church. h338

VAC iNl'Y for 2 or 3 small children. North
Salem. Ph. 96S8. h3l4

TREE WORK, trimming, topping, felling,
removing, Ins. oper. Free est. W, H.
McAllister, 840 Trade St. Ph. 31496.

b223

DISCING St plowing. Al Mom. Ph 33957""
h332

UNDSCAPING. new lawns. plaiitlnT
rntottlUnc. grading, tree trimming.
Richard Borer. Ph. h333

Painting, carpentry, remodeling Ph. 8031
h316

W Belike,
hill

WANTFD FURNITURE to glue repairwe moss. pn. 31133.

Tin PAINTING lust 1 shade better b
Ray Ktter. Call Shrock Motor Co.

D 'ESSMAK1NG. hemstitching, alterations
on new end old clothing, buttons St
buckle covered, buttonhole. Ph.

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

EDUCATION
FREDERICK WILSON

Piano Studio
1531 Market St. Ph. 245S8 Salem, Ore.

hh228

FOR RENT ROOMS
SLEEPING ROOM. Kitchen prlvlleiesT710

So. 13th St. jk210
CLOSE-I- ror women only. 435 N. Winter.

Call jk216
SINGLE ROOM, SflO Parrlsh. Ph.

Jk216

CLEAN ROOM. Close In. Outside entrance.
Hot water. Gentleman preferred. 830
Hood. Jk214

SLEEPING RM. 2131 Center St. Jk223'
SLP. RM. 395 N. 14th. Ph. 9752. J k 21 6

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
2 RM, FURN. APT. Close in. Adults only.

No drinkers. No pets. Ph. JP214

LG. RM. unfurn. apt. Prlv. bath and
ent. All utilities furn. No children or
pet. Walking dtst. 830 N. Com I.

Jp215

SMALL 1 room, electric heated apartment.
535 N. Winter jp214

.1 ROOM furn. apt. Adults. Ph. be-

fore 12. After that come to 314 N.
Water St. jp215'

L ROOM clean apt. Working adult. Close
In. 760 N. Church. Ph. Jp214

3 ROOM apartment. Adults only, 770 S.
Commercial. jp215

CLEAN, nulet room apt.
lady. 845 Ferry St, Jp215

ROOM apt., sleep, rm. Also cot for
man, fiOc day. Ph. 38048. 140 N. 23rd.

FOR RENT HOUSES
'in ACRES. 5 rm. modern house, 1 ml.

West or Liberty on Skyline Rd. Rt. 3.
Box 73B. R. A. Erixson. Jm214

NEARLY NFW 2 bdrm. house, unfurn. No
garage. fSO.00. Ph. jm214

WILL RENT OR SELL house Ac lot.
Modern, fruit trees, plastered, hdwd.
firs. Rt. 3, Box 278, Clearlake Dtst. Can
see Sat. At Sun. Jm214

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
3 NEW MOD. office In business district.

Phone J217

HOOVER or Elcctrolux cleaner with at-
tachments, Si. 00 a day.

HOWSER BRGS.-- Ph 3648 )

BUSINESS KM. for rcn',. H. L Stiff. J

V DRIVE trucks, cars Ph. 9703

GOOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff. J

TO DO a good lob rem a good floor sand-er- .
We sell everything to complete the

lob.
HOWSER BROS. Ph. 3646 J

HOUSE JACKS, oome along, chain and
rope hoists auto tools

HOWSER BROS. Ph 3646. J

GARDEN TRACTORS, plumbing tools
paint sprayers, lawn roller, lawn mow-
ers, auto toot, drills, bell and disc
gander, hedge clipper.

HOWSER BROS. Ph. 3646 J

IRONFRS by week Phone 24439

FLOOR SANDER for rent Montgorr-r-
Ward 1

ARMORAYS Or.one Good Health. Rent
Sell. H. G PUKh, 684 N 17th Ph 4692

TRUCKS and cars for rent Smitty'a Clip-
per Service. Ph, Corner Center
and Church Sis i

WANTED TO RENT
RESPECT. ADULTS wish to rent

2 BR modern home with option to buy.
Best of refs. (Close-i- n Suburban pre-
ferred. Ph. after 6 p.m. Ja216

YOUNG WORKING Couple desire turn,
apt. Reasonable. Veteran. References.
Ph. ja215

WANTED Listings of dwellings, apart-
ments and board and room available
for rent to school teacher Phone 9137.
School Administration Office. Ja3H

house preferably near grade
irhool. Will give references. Call at
3950 S. Comm'l between 8 a m. Sz 5

p.m. or write Box 211 Capital Journal.
ja214

ROOM AND BOARD
BHD., RM., care for elderly people. Coun-

try home. Write Box 206, Capital Jour-
nal. JJ216

LOST AND FOUND
LOST Gold costume bracelet about A up.

16. Wheat design. If found, please call
k215

17T Sunday evening In theater or on
the street. Small pin set
with brilliants. Shaped like a horse
shoe. Valued as a keepsake. Reward.
Return Mrs. Lane, Capital Journal. k21B

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men hatter. 464 Court.

Closed Sat. p.m. m234

LAW N M O W ER S, scissors, knives sharp-
ened. Dexter. 968 Center. Ph. 6833

m230

DEAD and worthless atock removed on
moment's notice. Ph. 5000. m219

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolph Bldg. State At Commercial Sts

SALEM Phone. 8311 m

HEAT your home electrically, tt'a con-
venient elean, economical See us for
fret estimate. Y EATER APPLIANCC
CO.. 355 N Liberty m"

HAVE YOUR SINGER Sewing machine
repaired by a qualified Singer represen-
tative. Ph. 3512 for free pick up and de-

livery service on all makes of machine
Pre estimate given berore work is
started. Singer Sewing Machine Co. 130
N. Comm'l. m

TIME TO FERTILIZE
P9B ORGANIC FERTILIZER

PERFECT FOR LAWNS At GARDENS
8 SACKS 15 00 110 PER TON
FREE DELIVERY ANYWHERE

IN SALEM
WEST MUSHROOM PARU

PH 8137 EVE tn'

BUILDING MATERIAL
G' On USED fir flooring. ft.

Wash bowl. 172 S. Liberty. Ph.
ma2I4

BUII.nr.RS Reallie ft aavlng by buying
lumber direct from manufacturer. Check
grades and prices at the

West Salem Lumber Co.
Located i mile north of Edgewater at.
on Wallace Rd. Free delivery, contrac-
tor discount. Ph fS9i ma:.t

tr'tM-i'i- " REJECT Plywood. While It
last He per sq ft.

KEITH BROWN LUMBER YARD"

LEE OHMART &
Exclusive Location Plus

Just lots of llvabillty In this older
Victorian type home; 4 bedrooms; 3

fireplaces: interior newly it expensive-
ly decorated: beautiful large corner lot
on FAIR MOUNT HILL; immediate pos-
session; let Mrs. Mankerts show you
the Interior of this home. Price la only
913,500.

Rental Income
Close In on Mill 8t.; large, deep lot
with 3 rentals partially furnished; will
sell complete for only 18,000 to settle
an estate. Ask to see It now.

Lee Ohmart &
477 Court St. Phone 34115--

REAL ESTATE

CALABA'S COLUMN
FINISH IT YOURSELF

Save money and do your own work.
This neat little 3 bedroom home has
all plumbing and wiring rouahed in, in-

cludes all flooring, plumbing fixtures,
outside fully finished and painted buy
It now (or ony 14100.

JUST A PLAIN GOOD BUY

Very attractive 3 bedroom home with
oak floors. (Ireplnce, large garage, dou-
ble clckiels, insulated and

lot Is 10x140, In the Reiser
District, and lust 18500.

13600 DOWN
Will move you Into this modern

home located on North Cottage
St. It's nearly new and in fine shape
throughout. Let us show you thru
before you buy.

RUDY CALABA St CO., REALTORS
331 N. High Rt. Phone 35R3R

Eve. 35A14 - 3B593 33779. c

ONE ACRE $8500
Older type house In good rondttlon, four
bdrms., full bsmt., fireplace, furnace,
gar., terms arranged.

Keizer District
Brand new two bdrm.. very attractive
and well built. BeautKul floors, bullt-In-

auto, oil furnace, attached gar-
age, paved driveway and street. Pri-
vate well. Full price 111,500. F.H.A. loan
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